SK65

PLASMAT=CH

CEA PLASMA CUTTING DIVISION

CUTTING WITH SPACER

CONTACT CUTTING

Spacer

External nozzle Nozzle Swirl ring Electrode

0,9 (30-40 A)

EXTENDED ELECTRODE CONTACT CUTTING
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422664
433607
425021
482126
408601
408602
408603
425058
408621
408622
486078
424480

Torch body
0-ring
Electrode
Swirl ring
Nozzle contact cutting @ 0,8 (20-30 A)
Nozzle contact cutting 4 embossed @ 0,9 (30-40 A)
Flat Nozzle ¢ 1,0 (40-50 A)
Extended electrode
Extended nozzle contact cutting @ 0,8 (20-30 A)
Extended nozzle contact cutting @ 0,9 (30-40 A)
External nozzle

Double pointed spacer

e Assembled on SK65 torch when supplied with the equipment
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